
  

SALARIES FROM 1 APRIL 2022  

Office Holder  Annual Salary  Annual Salary  
(including MSP salary)  
  

  
MSP  
  
MSP (dual mandate)  
  
First Minister  
  
Cabinet Secretary  
  
Minister  
  
Presiding Officer  
  
Deputy Presiding Officer  
  
Lord Advocate  
  
Solicitor General for  
Scotland  

£  
66,662 

  
22,221 

  
96,567 

  
50,097  

  
31,383  

  
50,097 

  
31,383 

  
65,448 

  
47,328 

£  
66,662  

  
22,221  

  
163,229 

  
116,759  

  
98,045  

  
116,759  

  
98,045  

  
132,110  

  
113,990  

  

  


