SALARIES FROM 1 APRIL 2022

Office Holder	Annual Salary	Annual Salary (including MSP salary)
	£	£
MSP	66,662	66,662
MSP (dual mandate)	22,221	22,221
First Minister	96,567	163,229
Cabinet Secretary	50,097	116,759
Minister	31,383	98,045
Presiding Officer	50,097	116,759
Deputy Presiding Officer	31,383	98,045
Lord Advocate	65,448	132,110
Solicitor General for Scotland	47,328	113,990